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STEEL Aluminum 7 e

Luminaire breaks down easily for recycling at the end of usable life*.

Luminaire Body

Downlight Backplate

Uplight Backplate

LED Boards

LED Boards

Downlight Diffuser

Uplight Diffuser

Driver

Backplate Anchor

Driver Bracket

End Plate

Endcap Diffuser

Endcap Diffuser

Endcap

*Recycling information typical for all luminaire sizes. Contact factory for more information.

HPO Indirect/Direct         Recycling Luminaire Breakdown
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HPO Flush & Round

= Aluminum

= Steel

= Copper Wire

= E-Waste

= Plastic

60%

11%

15%

7%

7%

100% Recyclable
HPX ID components are constructed from aluminum, steel, copper wire, e-waste, and plastic. 
HPX ID is 100% recyclable at the end of useful life.

HPO indirect/Direct         Recycling Luminaire Breakdown
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STEEL Aluminum 7 e

Luminaire breaks down easily for recycling at the end of usable life*.

Luminaire Body

Downlight Backplate

LED Boards

Downlight Diffuser

Uplight Cover

Driver

Backplate Anchor

Driver Bracket

End Plate

Endcap Diffuser

Endcap Diffuser

Endcap

*Recycling information typical for all luminaire sizes. Contact factory for more information.

HPO Direct         Recycling Luminaire Breakdown
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HPO Flush & Round

= Aluminum

= Steel

= Copper Wire

= E-Waste

= Plastic

60%

11%

15%

7%

7%

100% Recyclable
HPX D components are constructed from aluminum, steel, copper wire, e-waste, and plastic. 
HPX D is 100% recyclable at the end of useful life.

HPO Direct         Recycling Luminaire Breakdown


